INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

IVECO OIL SEAL 01160699 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES




Additional Information

Brand IVECO

Condition ORIGINAL

Application Suitable Deutz, lveco, KHD, Mercedes-Benz, Renault

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle

brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm

MAN F 90 051988 - Truck

MAN 33.292 DFAS 02.1990 Tractor 215 230 TI967
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Platform /

Renault Midliner M 10.1996 Chassis no 150 6174
150.09/C
RENAULT
TRUCKS 111992 - Municipal

Renault  \iidiinerM 101996  Vehicle 1o 150 6174
150.09/C SP
RENAULT
TRUCKS 051996 - Platform/

Renault Midliner M 01.2000 Chassis no 150 6180
150.12/C
RENAULT
TRUCKS 111992 - Platform /

Renault  \iidiinerM 101996  Chassis 1o 150 6174
150.12/C
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Municipal

Renault  \ridlinerM 101996 Vehicle 1o 150 6174
150.12/C BTP
RENAULT
TRUCKS 05.1996 - Platform/

Renault  \iidlinerM 012000  Chassis 1o 150 6180
150.13/C
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Platform /

Renault Midliner M 10.1996 Chassis no 150 6174
150.13/C
RENAULT
TRUCKS 111992 - Municipal

Renault  \iidiinerM 101996  Vehicle 1o 150 6174
150.13/C BTP
RENAULT
TRUCKS 051996 - Platform/

Renault Midliner M 01.2000 Chassis 152 180 6180

180.12/C



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.12/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M

180.12/C BTP

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M

180.13/C BTP

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.15/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.15/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M

180.15/D BTP

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.16/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
180.16/D

Year(s)

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

05.1996 -
01.2000

05.1996 -
01.2000

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

10.1996 -
01.2000

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

05.1996 -
01.2000

11.1992 -
10.1996

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

kW HP
129 175
129 175
132 180
132 180
129 175
129 175
129 175
132 180
129 175
129 175
132 180
129 175

ccm

6174

6174

6180

6180

6174

6174

6174

6180

6174

6174

6180

6174



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.12/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.13/C SP

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.14/C
BOM

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.15/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
21015/D CIT

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.16/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.16/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
210.16/D CIT

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.13/C

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.13/C

Year(s)

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
10.1996

05.1992 -
10.1996

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
10.1996

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
01.2000

05.1992 -
10.1996

05.1996 -
01.2000

05.1996 -
01.2000

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

kw

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

184

184

HP

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

205

250

250

ccm

6180

6180

6180

6174

6174

6180

6174

6180

6180

6174

6180

6180



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.15/CM
250.15/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.15C/T

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.16/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner M
250.16/D

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.06/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.06/A,S
120.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.06/A,S
120.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.08/A

Year(s)

05.1996 -
01.2000

05.1996 -
01.2000

05.1996 -
01.2000

05.1996 -
01.2000

09.1990
-11.1992

09.1990
-11.1992

11.1992 -
10.1994

09.1990
-11.1992

09.1990
-11.1992

11.1992 -
10.1994

09.1990
-11.1992

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Truck
Tractor

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

kW HP
184 250
184 250
184 250
184 250
82 nz2
82 nz2
88 120
82 nz2
82 nz2
88 120
82 nz2

ccm

6180

6180

6180

6180

3869

3869

3990

3869

3869

3990

3869



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.09/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.09/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.09/B
BOM

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
120.09/B
BOM

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S

120.09/B CIT

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.07/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.08/A,S
140.08/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.08/A,S
140.08/B

Year(s)

09.1990
-11.1992

09.1992 -
11.1992

11.1992 -
10.1994

11.1992 -
10.1994

11.1992 -
10.1994

09.1990
-11.1992

11.1992 -
10.1994

09.1990
-11.1992

01.1990 -
09.1993

01.1990 -
09.1993

01.1990 -
09.1993

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Municipal
Vehicle

Municipal
Vehicle

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

kw

82

82

88

88

88

82

88

82

103

103

103

HP

nz2

nz

120

120

120

nz

120

nz

140

140

140

ccm

3869

3869

3990

3990

3990

3869

3990

3869

5490

5490

5490



Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.08/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.09/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
140.09/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
150.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
150.08/A,S
150.08/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
150.08/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
150.09/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
180.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
180.08/A

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
180.08/A,S
180.08/B

RENAULT
TRUCKS
Midliner S
180.08/A,S
180.08/B

Year(s)

01.1990 -
09.1993

01.1990 -
09.1993

01.1990 -
09.1993

05.1996 -
01.2000

01.1994 -
05.1996

01.1994 -
05.1996

01.1994 -
05.1996

05.1996 -
01.2000

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

11.1992 -
10.1996

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Platform /
Chassis

kW HP
103 140
103 140
103 140
10 150
10 150
10 150
10 150
132 180
129 175
129 175
129 175

ccm

5490

5490

5490

6180

5490

5490

5490

6180

6174

6174

6174



Height 1 [mm]

Height 2 [mm]

Inner diameter [mm]
Outer diameter [mm]
Vehicle brand
Industrial Parts

Mercedes-Benz L-Series

Replaces Ref. No.

Vehicle
brand

Renault

Renault

Renault

Renault

Model Year(s) Type
RENAULT
TRUCKS 05.1996 - Platform/
Midliner S 01.2000 Chassis
180.09/B
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Dump
Midliner S 10.1996 Truck
180.09/B
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Platform /
Midliner S 10.1996 Chassis
180.09/B
RENAULT
TRUCKS 11.1992 - Municipal
Midliner S 10.1996 Vehicle
180.09/B SP

H1 10

H2 95

d 75

D 95

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

Deutz, KHD

745.5..

Replaces Ref. No.
Deutz 0111 7838
Deutz 0116 0699
Iveco 0116 0699
KHD 0111 7838
KHD 0116 0699

Mercedes-Benz 000 997 5646

Renault 5010 216 049

kW HP
132 180
129 175
129 175
129 175

ccm

6180

6174

6174

6174



